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St. Louis Area Foodbank

You can help your neighbors
in need - donate non-perishable
items in non-breakable containers.

Show Hours:
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"Grillologists" Mad Dog & Merrill® Share Great Tips and Prove
There’s Nothing You Can’t Cook on a Grill!

Upper Level

Internationally recognized and
self-proclaimed "Grillologists,"
Mad Dog & Merrill®, entertain
and educate backyard
enthusiasts with the finer
points of grilling. They want
nothing more than to make
everyone a better griller and
have a ton of fun doing it!

They travel the country
performing in front of live

audiences and hosting the TV

series Mad Dog & Merrill®
Midwest Grill'n that shows
viewers how easy it is to be
creative and entertain in their
own backyard.

Since 1983 these grilling
gurus have delivered
delicious recipes for a variety
of food, all in keeping with

their motto, “If you can cook it,

you can grill it!” Their wacky
blend of barbecuing, satire
and wittiness makes for an
entertaining show.

But stunts and quick-witted
humor aside, Mad Dog
and Merrill are expert
cooks with exceptional
culinary skills who offer
valuable tips to the
outdoor griller.

Show Times:
Friday & Saturday
11:30, 2:30, 5:30
Sunday
11:30, 2:30

Party Flavors
SAMPLING EVENT...

Lower Level Near Escalators

Sample and purchase items
for your next party and unique gifts

Davis Meat Processing, LLC
39 Hwy. NN, Jonesburg, MO
(636) 488-5227
DavisMeat.com

Ellbee’s Garlic Seasonings
6 W. Main St., Wentzville, MO
(314) 570-5468

Ellbees.com

Freddie Lee’s
Gourmet Sauces, LLC
(314) 504-8762
For locations, visit website
FreddieLeesGourmet
Sauces.com

Nothing Bundt Cakes
6123 Mid Rivers Mall Blvd.
St. Peters, MO

(636) 220-6087
NothingBundtCakes.com

Small Batch Winery

620 W. Hwy. N, Wentzville, MO
(636) 262-6450

(Call ahead to make
purchases at winery.)

For locations, visit website
SmallBatchWinery.com

STL Pure Heat

(314) 701-0405

For locations, visit website
STLPureHeat.com

FAMILY 5% Ao, ;
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Free pumpkin painting!

BN RENOVATE

Windows, Doors, Siding,
Roofs, Decks &

AFFORDABLE, EFFICIENT AND RELIABLE

(314) 942-7878

When you need reliable and affordable exterior home
remodeling services contact the experts at Renovate Rite. We
have years of experience remodeling and installing doors,
windows, patio covers, siding, roofing, and stylish new home
additions made from the finest materials. We offer discounted
prices on our most popular services, and we're more than
happy to provide you with an accurate estimate. Connect with
us today to experience the Renovate Rite difference.

Renovate Rite
2074 Concourse Drive
St. Louis, MO 63146 Booth
(314) 942-7878 830
renovate-rite.com

Angie’s List
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SPA AND SWIM SPA
BLOWOUT SALE

Sponsored by
Spas and More!

Tent Outside Show Entrance

Save 30-60% off regular retail
prices on a variety of models!

Wouldn’t you go bananas
if you won a $1,000
Show Shopping Spree!

¢

Register in Aisle 2200 on Upper Level
(Good with Any Show Exhibitor)

March 3-6, 2022

s

Compliments of the HBA

$2 OFF

Adult Admission
THURSDAY or FRIDAY

$1 OFF

Adult Admission
SATURDAY or SUNDAY

44th Annual Builders St. Louis

Aome &
Garden Shgw o0

MARCH 3-6, 2022

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 America’s Center

Don’t Miss the HBA'’s Other Great Home Shows!

The Metro Area’s Largest Home Product Market Place!

44th Annual Builders St. Louis

17th Annual Builders

St. Charles
Aome Stidw

April 1-3, 2022
St. Charles
Convention Center

<

Bring this coupon to the Home Show Box
Office to receive $2 off one regular price adult
admission on Thurs, March 3 or Fri, March 4
or $1 off one regular price adult admission on
Sat, March 5 or Sun, March 6 (regular $10).
Limit one discounted ticket per coupon.

Not valid with any other offer or discount.

Not for distribution at America’s Center. (HBA)



HOME SHOW EXHIBITORS

ACI Exteriors

Adams Power Shower

Aerus

Alenco Home Improvement

Alenco (Kohler Div.)

Allstate - Korando Insurance Agency
AMAYA

American Roofing & Exteriors

Aqua Pool Pros

Astro Heating & Cooling

Bacchus Concrete and Construction
Bass Pro Shops/Cabelas

Bath and Kitchen Connection

Bath Planet of St. Louis

and Perfect Choice
BATHFITTER
BEAM Vacuum Systems
Best Buy Flooring
Better Living Sunrooms of St. Louis
Blind Ambition
Bone Dry Roofing
Canine To 5 Pet Services
CertaPro Painters
Chiro One Wellness Centers
Classic Kitchen Refacing, LLC
Closet Factory
Contemporary Roofing
Costco Wholesale - St. Charles
Custom Discount Exteriors
Custom Door Transformations
Cutco Cutlery
Davis Meat Processing, LLC
Dogs on Duty
Dynamic Protective Coatings
Eagle Eye Builder Group, LLC
Easter Fence, Deck & Renovations
EcoMaids
Elegance by Scentsy
Elite Air Systems
Ellbee's Garlic Seasonings
Entry Point of St. Louis
eXp Realty & Homestar Financial -

Christi Ragland
Eyman Kitchen & Bath
Farmers Insurance/

Taxman Insurance Group
Foundation Recovery Systems
Freddie Lee's Gourmet Sauces, LLC
Garage Force
Gateway Synthetics Amsoil
Granite Transformations of St. Louis
Greene Prairie Woodworks
GRID, LLC
The Grout Medic of St. Louis
The Gutter Cover Company

616
901
903
807
417
701
11
212
MM
305
106
2218
1019

208
310
601
2208
317
400
2205
2118
405
2207
211
602
500
612
2012
905
219
1202
2122
1014
2211
317
1034
607
509
1201
1016

2103
516

300
412
1199
510
214
19
1006
2013
1018
105

Gutter Helmet By Harry Helmet 321

Habitat for Humanity

of St. Charles County 2003
Hawaiian Moon 813
Helitech Waterproofing

& Foundation Repair 2018
Hello Garage of St. Louis/St. Charles 1013
A Holistic Solution 2110
HomeSource Custom Homes 1008
Hot Shotz Mobile Power Wash 221
Innovation X of Michigan 315

Innovative Shade Solutions, LLC 609
Jacob Sunrooms, Exteriors & Baths 501

Johnson Fitness & Wellness 819
KCWI Kitchen & Bath 100
Kitchen Wise of St. Louis 906
Koala Insulation of Gateway West 414
Lawn & Landscape Solutions 5
Lawn Doctor of St. Louis 1036
LeafFilter Gutter Protection 513
Leafguard of St. Louis 606
LP SmartSide ExpertFinish

Trim & Siding 109
Mattress World USA/

Massage World USA 1005
McManus Construction, Inc. 713
Meramec Hardscapes 706
Mid America Cabinet Refacing 1012
Midtown Home Improvements, Inc. 301
Midwest Exterior Design 2008
Miss Lynns Candles of Affirmation 2313
Missouri Dept. of Health

& Senior Services, Bureau of

Environmental Epidemiology 904
Modern Solutions, LLC 617
Mold Solutions 608
Nightworks Lighting 603
Nothing Bundt Cakes 1209
Outdoor Living Solutions 826
Paradise Girills 2113
Pella Windows & Doors 703
Performance Plumbing 700
Plank And Sons Woodworking 915, 922
Prestige Products Direct 108, 415
Progressive Insurance 218
Proper Home Maintenance 806
Queen Monarch Design 2212
R&R Remodeling 202
RainTight Decks 101
Raising Solutions, LLC 2009
ReBath 715
Renewal by Andersen 403
Renovate-Rite 830
Rhodes Custom Finishes 1029
Sam The Concrete Man 2209
Seal Smart, LLC 613
Second To None Beauty 512

5

Siding Repair Systems 1026
Small Batch Winery 1205
Something New 508
Spas and More! Tent
St. Louis Post-Dispatch/

Barden Circulation 520
StateWide Solar 2224
STL Design and Build 1022
STL Pure Heat 1204
Summer Accents Umbrellas

By Water Canopy 2019
Superior Sleep Experience 801
Susan Fry Real-Estate 2103
T-Mobile 2216
TheHomeMag 1017
Trelora Realty 914
TRIMLIGHT ST. LOUIS 1007
Two Men and a Spa Dolly 2232
Unique Canine, LLC 2120
Universal Windows of St. Louis 1021
Valenti's Design, Build & Remodel 2102
Visionary Associates, Inc. /

ATT Preferred Dealer 618
Window World 201
Woods Basement Systems, Inc. 714
The Wright Door Company 2202

Bold = Member, Home Builders Association of
St. Louis and Eastern Missouri

Information as of 9/7/21

Save this Directory
for use as a Buyer’s
Guide after the
Show and have
home improvement
professionals at
your fingertips!
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to Our Sponsors

Presenting Sponsor
& Official Siding Partner
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"Simply the Best for Less"®
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EXHIBITORS BY CATEGORY
AIR FILTRATION/PURIFICATION
Aerus 903

(217) 793-8144
Elite Air Systems 509
(636) 584-7002
Prestige Products Direct - Triad Aer 108
(305) 234-8081
AWNINGS
Innovative Shade Solutions, LLC 609
(573) 234-0320
BASEMENT FINISHING
Valenti's Design, Build & Remodel 2102
(314) 220-6887
Woods Basement Systems, Inc. 714
(800) 388-9326
www.WoodsBasementSystems.com
BATHROOM REMODELING
Alenco (Kohler Div.) 417
(636) 600-0543
Bath and Kitchen Connection 1019
(314) 528-2270
Bath Planet of St. Louis and Perfect Choice 208
(636) 947-0177
BATHFITTER 310
(636) 680-1956
Eyman Kitchen & Bath 516
(636) 697-0955
Jacob Sunrooms, Exteriors & Baths 501
(800) 222-6676
Modern Solutions, LLC 617
(636) 948-2690
Performance Plumbing 700
(636) 332-8220
www.PerformancePlumbinginc.com
ReBath 715
(314) 849-4882
www.ReBathSTL.com
STL Design and Build 1022
(314) 736-5800
Valenti's Design, Build & Remodel 2102
(314) 220-6887
BEDS - THERAPEUTIC
Superior Sleep Experience 801
(423) 599-3414
BUILDING MATERIALS

Habitat for Humanity of St. Charles County 2003
(636) 978-5712

LP SmartSide ExpertFinish
Trim & Siding 109
(615) 986-6762
www.LPSmartSide.com

CABINET REFACING
Classic Kitchen Refacing, LLC 211
(314) 739-1730
Mid America Cabinet Refacing 1012
(314) 229-6654

CABINETS

KCWI Kitchen & Bath 100
(217) 962-0808
Plank And Sons Woodworking 915, 922
(217) 268-3790
Queen Monarch Design 2212
(636) 525-3200
CELLULAR PHONES & DEVICES
T-Mobile 2216
(816) 868-5862
CLEANING PRODUCTS
Prestige Products Direct - Steam Mop 415
(305) 234-8081
Something New 508
(502) 220-1588
CLEANING SERVICES
EcoMaids 1034
(636) 486-4787
CLOSET ORGANIZERS
Closet Factory 602
(314) 961-4300
CONCRETE
Meramec Hardscapes 706
(314) 720-9999
Raising Solutions, LLC 2009
(573) 437-5637
Sam The Concrete Man 2209
(314) 256-9544

CONCRETE - COATINGS
Dynamic Protective Coatings
(314) 254-5084

CONCRETE - FLATWORK
Bacchus Concrete and Construction 106
(636) 946-3211
Sam The Concrete Man 2209
(314) 256-9544

CONCRETE - SPECIALTY
Sam The Concrete Man 2209
(314) 256-9544
Woods Basement Systems, Inc. 714
(800) 388-9326
www.WoodsBasementSystems.com

CONTRACTORS - GENERAL
McManus Construction, Inc. 713
(314) 939-1632
RainTight Decks 101
(636) 357-8385
Renovate-Rite 830
(314) 942-7878

CONTRACTORS - REMODELING
Performance Plumbing 700
(636) 332-8220
STL Design and Build 1022
(314) 736-5800

1014

Woods Basement Systems, Inc. 714
(800) 388-9326
www.WoodsBasementSystems.com

CRAFTS

Miss Lynns Candles of Affirmation 2313
(314) 267-4202
www.MissLynnsCandlesOfAffirmations.com

DECKS

Easter Fence, Deck & Renovations 317
(314) 892-8500

Outdoor Living Solutions 826
(314) 398-6904

R&R Remodeling 202
(314) 805-9683

STL Design and Build 1022
(314) 736-5800

Valenti's Design, Build & Remodel 2102
(314) 220-6887

DECKS - SEALING

Seal Smart, LLC 613

(417) 235-4227
DOORS

Custom Discount Exteriors 2012
(314) 569-0777

Custom Door Transformations 905
(314) 665-1882

Window World 201
(314) 993-1800

DRIVEWAYS

Sam The Concrete Man 2209

(314) 256-9544
EDUCATION

Dogs on Duty 2122

(636) 544-0988
ENVIRONMENTAL
PRODUCTS & SERVICES

Missouri Dept. of Health & Senior Services,
Bureau of Environmental Epidemiology 904
(573) 751-6102

EXERCISE EQUIPMENT
Johnson Fitness & Wellness 819
(515) 573-0641
FENCING
AMAYA 11
(636) 849-4040
Easter Fence, Deck & Renovations 317
(314) 892-8500
FINANCIAL SERVICES
Bass Pro Shops/Cabelas 2218
(636) 448-0076
FLOORING
Best Buy Flooring 2208
(314) 838-2207



FOOD PRODUCTS
Davis Meat Processing, LLC
(636) 488-5227
Ellbee's Garlic Seasonings
(314) 570-5468
Freddie Lee's Gourmet Sauces, LLC
(314) 504-8762
Nothing Bundt Cakes
(636) 220-6087
STL Pure Heat
(314) 701-0405

FOUNDATION PIERING
Woods Basement Systems, Inc.
(800) 388-9326
www.WoodsBasementSystems.com

FOUNDATION REPAIRS

Foundation Recovery Systems

(833) 440-0411
Helitech Waterproofing

& Foundation Repair

(618) 235-5595
Woods Basement Systems, Inc.

(800) 388-9326

www.WoodsBasementSystems.com

FURNITURE
Greene Prairie Woodworks
(217) 589-5100

FURNITURE - OUTDOOR
Paradise Grills
(407) 864-8136

GARAGE DOORS
The Wright Door Company
(314) 484-3667

GARAGE FLOORS
Garage Force
(636) 293-8467
Hello Garage of St. Louis/St. Charles
(888) 59-GARAGE
www.HelloGarage.com

GARAGE ORGANIZERS
Hello Garage of St. Louis/St. Charles
(888) 59-GARAGE
www.HelloGarage.com

GLASS - DECORATIVE
Entry Point of St. Louis
(636) 397-8980

GUTTER PROTECTION

The Gutter Cover Company

(636) 928-2828
Gutter Helmet By Harry Helmet

(314) 646-0700
LeafFilter Gutter Protection

(800) 290-6106
Leafguard of St. Louis

(615) 650-0964

1202

1201

1199

1209

1204

714

412

2018

714

1006

2113

2202

510

1013

1013

1016

105

321

513

606

HARDSCAPES
Meramec Hardscapes 706
(314) 720-9999

HEALTH PRODUCTS & SERVICES
Chiro One Wellness Centers 2207
(800) 613-0922
Hawaiian Moon 813
(888) 256-3276
A Holistic Solution
(928) 300-1581
Second To None Beauty 512
(201) 899-9793

HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING - CONTRACTORS
Astro Heating & Cooling 305

(314) 378-8639

HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING - EQUIPMENT
Astro Heating & Cooling 305
(314) 378-8639

HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING - GEOTHERMAL
Astro Heating & Cooling 305

(314) 378-8639

HOME BUILDERS - CUSTOM
Eagle Eye Builder Group, LLC
(314) 443-5641
HomeSource Custom Homes
(636) 296-0100 x116

HOME DECOR & ACCESSORIES
Elegance by Scentsy 607
(816) 223-6960

HOME IMPROVEMENT

Alenco Home Improvement 807
(636) 600-0453

Midtown Home Improvements, Inc. 301
(636) 379-8889

Performance Plumbing 700
(636) 332-8220

Proper Home Maintenance 806
(636) 671-7036

Valenti's Design, Build & Remodel
(314) 220-6887

Woods Basement Systems, Inc.
(800) 388-9326
www.WoodsBasementSystems.com

HOME REPAIR
Proper Home Maintenance 806
(636) 671-7036

HOUSEWARES
Cutco Cutlery 219
(314) 541-4471

2110

2211

1008

2102

714

INSULATION
Koala Insulation of Gateway West 414
(314) 756-5661

INSURANCE

Allstate - Korando Insurance Agency 701
(618) 589-7278

Farmers Insurance/
Taxman Insurance Group 300
(636) 947-3343

Progressive Insurance 218
(800) 876-5581

KITCHEN IMPLEMENTS
Kitchen Wise of St. Louis 906
(314) 452-9168

KITCHEN REMODELING
Bath and Kitchen Connection
(314) 528-2270
Classic Kitchen Refacing, LLC 211
(314) 739-1730
Eyman Kitchen & Bath 516
(636) 697-0955
Granite Transformations of St. Louis 119
(866) 450-6363
Performance Plumbing
(636) 332-8220
www.PerformancePlumbinginc.com
STL Design and Build
(314) 736-5800
Valenti's Design, Build & Remodel
(314) 220-6887

LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
Nightworks Lighting 603
(314) 308-0823

LANDSCAPING
Lawn & Landscape Solutions 5
(636) 262-6160

LAWN & LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
Lawn Doctor of St. Louis 1036
(636) 410-9952

LIGHTING - HOLIDAY
TRIMLIGHT ST, LOUIS
(833) STL-TRIM

LUBRICANTS
Gateway Synthetics Amsoil 214
(314) 892-6018

MATTRESSES
Mattress World USA / Massage World USA 1005
(314) 329-6855

MOLD PREVENTION & REMOVAL
Mold Solutions 608
(314) 993-6653

1019

700

1022

2102

1007




MUDJACKING
Woods Basement Systems, Inc. 714
(800) 388-9326
www.WoodsBasementSystems.com

PAINTERS
CertaPro Painters 405
(800) GO-CERTA
Rhodes Custom Finishes 1029
(636) 262-7641

PATIO COVERS
Outdoor Living Solutions 826
(314) 398-6904

PATIO UMBRELLAS
Summer Accents Umbrellas
By Water Canopy 2019
(801) 995-0213

PATIOS
Sam The Concrete Man 2209
(314) 256-9544

PET PRODUCTS & SUPPLIES
Innovation X of Michigan -
Pet Glove & Sticky Roller 315
(574) 274-8377

PET SITTING
Canine To 5 Pet Services 2118
(618) 530-0531

PLUMBING SERVICES
Performance Plumbing 700
(636) 332-8220
www.PerformancePlumbinginc.com

POOLS
Aqua Pool Pros 91
(314) 366-9600

POWER/PRESSURE WASHING
Adams Power Shower 901
(314) 220-9274
Hot Shotz Mobile Power Wash 221
(636) 939-0600

PUBLICATIONS
St. Louis Post-Dispatch/Barden Circulation 520
(314) 340-8437
TheHomeMag 1017
(314) 334-1892

REAL ESTATE COMPANIES
Susan Fry Real-Estate 2103
(636) 233-0461
www.SusanFry.eXpRealty.com
Trelora Realty 914
(314) 900-3187

REAL ESTATE LENDING
eXp Realty & Homestar Financial -
Christi Ragland 2103
(636) 233-0461
www.HomestarFC.com/ChristiRagland

RETAINING WALLS

Meramec Hardscapes 706

(314) 720-9999
ROOFING

ACI Exteriors 616
(636) 294-3826

American Roofing & Exteriors 212
(314) 849-7663

Bone Dry Roofing 2205
(636) 489-1830

Contemporary Roofing 500
(636) 515-7692

Custom Discount Exteriors 2012
(314) 569-0777

SATELLITE ENTERTAINMENT

Visionary Associates, Inc. /
ATT Preferred Dealer 618
(618) 779-5159

SIDING

Custom Discount Exteriors 2012
(314) 569-0777

Midwest Exterior Design 2008
(636) 779-3755

Siding Repair Systems 1026
(636) 978-3930

STL Design and Build 1022
(314) 736-5800

Valenti's Design, Build & Remodel 2102
(314) 220-6887

Window World 201
(314) 993-1800

SOLAR ELECTRICITY

GRID, LLC 2013
(833) 474-3552

StateWide Solar 2224
(314) 455-8183

SPAS

Spas and More! Tent
(314) 843-7727

Two Men and a Spa Dolly 2232
(314) 353-7727

SPORTS EQUIPMENT

Bass Pro Shops/Cabelas 2218

(636) 448-0076
SUNROOMS

Better Living Sunrooms of St. Louis 317
(636) 264-8500

Jacob Sunrooms, Exteriors & Baths 501
(800) 222-6676

TILE/GROUT REPAIR & RESTORATION

The Grout Medic of St. Louis 1018

(314) 597-6644
TRAINERS

Unique Canine, LLC 2120

(636) 544-0988

10

VACUUM CLEANING SYSTEMS
Aerus 903
(217) 793-8144
BEAM Vacuum Systems 601

(314) 567-1515
WATER FILTRATION & PURIFICATION

Aerus 903
(217) 793-8144
Performance Plumbing 700
(636) 332-8220
WATER HEATERS
Performance Plumbing 700
(636) 332-8220

www.PerformancePlumbinginc.com

WATER HEATERS - TANKLESS
Performance Plumbing 700
(636) 332-8220
www.PerformancePlumbinginc.com

WATER SOFTENERS
Performance Plumbing 700
(636) 332-8220

WATERPROOFING
Woods Basement Systems, Inc. 714
(800) 388-9326
www.WoodsBasementSystems.com

WHOLESALE CLUBS
Costco Wholesale - St. Charles 612
(636) 970-4040

WINDOW TREATMENTS
Blind Ambition 400
(636) 579-4065

WINDOWS

Custom Discount Exteriors 2012
(314) 569-0777

Jacob Sunrooms, Exteriors & Baths 501
(800) 222-6676

Pella Windows & Doors 703
(314) 714-0100

Renewal by Andersen 403
(314) 983-9977

STL Design and Build 1022
(314) 736-5800

Universal Windows of St. Louis 1021
(314) 878-0300

Valenti's Design, Build & Remodel
(314) 220-6887

Window World 201
(314) 993-1800

WINE SPECIALISTS
Small Batch Winery 1205
(636) 262-6450

2102

Information as of 9/7/21



s BASEME ENTYU

Dry Living Space

Basement Remodeling &
Egress Window Installed

Encapsulating & Leveling
Floors Ahove Grawl Spaces Too!

WoodsBasem eﬁl WoodsBasementSystems.Com

SINCE 1986J?S cm

Our Family Serving Yours 314_965_1980
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Customize your home with LP® SmartSide® Trim & Siding, now
available in 16 versatile ExpertFinish® colors. From lap siding and trim
to accessories such as outside corners, LP SmartSide Trim and Siding
provides you with durability you can trust, in colors you’ll love.

LP SmartSide

Discover'Coliir at LPCorp.com/ExpertFinish i ' ExpertFinish TrRiM & SIDING

© 2021 Louisiana-Pacific Corporation. All rights, reserved. LP, SmartSide and ExperiFinish are registered trademarks ofLouisiana-Pacific Corporation.
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